10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Annecy BMX Club

B.C. Pont Evéque

B.C. Portois

B.C. St Paul 3 Chéateaux
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club de Mauves
BMX Club Orcines

BMX Club Pierrelatte
BMX Grenoble Isére
BMX Livron

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Mours Romans
BMX Neuville

BMX Riders 07

BMX Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX VTT Dardilly

BMX VTT Limonest
Chabeuil BMX
Fouillouse BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
Montélimar BMX Racing
Montmélian BMX

Mozac BMX

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

St Etienne BMX

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

U.S. Issoire BMX
Union BMX du Roannais
Val de Reins Cycliste
Voreppe Foxes
Excelsior

Suisse

BMX Race Biguglia
A.C. Bollene

B.C. Avignon Angles
BMX Carpentras
BMX Club Cavaillon
BMX Club de Hyeres

BMX Club Entrechaux

BMX Club Les Pennes Mirabeau

BMX Club Sarrians
BMX Club Ste Victoire
BMX Cornillon

BMX Ghostriders
BMX Maximois

BMX Pernois

BMX Puget Ville
Collerider BMX

EC Tarascon

Race School Compagnie
Team Greoux Bike

US Cagnes BMX

BMX Dracenois



